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Cod: 10913006872694

Ventilated wall display with open white front temperature 0 +4°C
188,5x64x198,5h cm
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Description
Ventilated wall-mounted display case with open front, ideal for all types of fresh food, mirrored

internal shoulders to maximise product appeal, standard night curtain, removable motor plate for
easy maintenance and cleaning, LED interior lighting, electronic thermostat.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1885x640x1985 mm

Dimensioni imballo 1950x750x2100 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita
Capacita netta
Classe climatica
Classe energetica
Gas refrigerante
Peso lordo

Peso netto
Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione

Sbrinamento

Temperatura d'esercizio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

Electric
1314 Lt
954 Lt
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R290
272 kg
243 kg
1.25 kW
ventilated
automatic

0+4°C
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